HIGHLIGHTS
FEATURES
Compact size with optional valves
and/or 0.003 µm particle filter
APIMS certified to < 1 ppb outlet
purity at 75 slpm
Regenerable purification material
Low Pressure Drop

H2O O2 CO CO2 H2
Testing performed in argon
Ordering Information
Note: All models have a max flow of 75 slpm
Model Description
PS11-FT400-R/N Base Unit
PS11-FT400-R/N-F with integrated
0.003 µm metal
filter
PS11-FT400-R/N-V with inlet/outlet
valves & bracket
PS11-FT400-R/N-F-V with 0.003 µm
filter, inlet/outlet
valves & bracket
U.S.A. Italy
SAES Pure Gas, Inc. SAES Getters S.p.A.